

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CONT No. 266 of 2025****R.N. KAWADKAR versus RAJESH SUKUMAR TOPPO, SECRETERY & ORS**

02/05/2025	Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Akash Deep Sharma, Advocate for the respondent Nos.1 to 4. Mr. Pawan Shrivastava, Advocate appeared for respondent No.5. List the case along with CONT No.264/2025. SD/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Amardeep	