



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 266 of 2025

R.N. KAWADKAR *versus* RAJESH SUKUMAR TOPPO, SECRETERY

Order Sheet

10/11/2025	List this case on 20.11.2025 in the fresh list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	