

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CONT No. 266 of 2025****R.N. KAWADKAR *versus* RAJESH SUKUMAR TOPPO, SECRETERY****CONT/264/2025****Order on Board**

21/01/2026	Mr. Kamlesh Kumar Pandey, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Atul Kumar Kesharwani, counsel for respondent No. 4 in CONT No. 266/2025. Mr. Priyanka Rai, counsel for respondents No. 1 to 4 in CONT No. 264/2025. Mr. Pawan Shirvastava, counsel for respondent No. 5 in both the cases. List these cases in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
amit	